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Monday 27/03/2023 Nissan Interchange Washington North/East

Sunday 02/04/2023 Nissan Interchange Nissan Interchange Washington North/East

Monday 10/04/2023

Tuesday 11/04/2023 Silksworth Way Silksworth Way Doxford/St.Chad's

Wednesday 12/04/2023 Silksworth Way Silksworth Way Doxford/St.Chad's

Thursday 13/04/2023 Silksworth Way Silksworth Way Doxford/St.Chad's

Friday 14/04/2023 Silksworth Way Silksworth Way Doxford/St.Chad's

Saturday 15/04/2023

Sunday 16/04/2023
Durham Road - A690 - Board 

Inn rbt
Durham Road - A690 - Board Inn rbt Durham Road - A690 - Board Inn rbt St.Chad's

Monday 17/04/2023 Holmeside on behalf of CR Reynolds Millfield/St.Michael's

Tuesday 18/04/2023 Holmeside on behalf of CR Reynolds Millfield/St.Michael's

Wednesday 19/04/2023 Holmeside on behalf of CR Reynolds Millfield/St.Michael's

Thursday 20/04/2023 Holmeside on behalf of CR Reynolds Millfield/St.Michael's

Friday 21/04/2023 Holmeside on behalf of CR Reynolds Millfield/St.Michael's

Saturday 22/04/2023

Sunday 23/04/2023 High Street West High Street West High Street West Millfield 

Monday 24/04/2023
A690 Durham Road Eastbound, 

West Rainton

A690 Durham Road Eastbound, West 

Rainton
Hetton

Tuesday 25/04/2023
A690 Durham Road Eastbound, West 

Rainton
Hetton

Wednesday 26/04/2023
A690 Durham Road, West 

Rainton
A690 Durham Road, West Rainton Hetton

Thursday 27/04/2023
A690 Durham Road Westbound, 

East Rainton

A690 Durham Road Westbound, East 

Rainton
Hetton

Friday 28/04/2023
A690 Durham Road Westbound, East 

Rainton
Hetton

Saturday 29/04/2023

Sunday 30/04/2023

Monday 01/05/2023

Tuesday 02/05/2023 Chaytor Grove Chaytor Grove Hendon

Wednesday 03/05/2023 Redburn Row Redburn Row Houghton

Thursday 04/05/2023 Alice Well Villas Redburn Row Houghton/Shiney Row

Friday 05/05/2023 Alice Well Villas Shiney Row

Saturday 06/05/2023

Sunday 07/05/2023

Monday 08/05/2023

Tuesday 09/05/2023 Hall Farm Road Traffic Calming Doxford

Wednesday 10/05/2023
Hall Farm Road Traffic 

Calming
Hall Farm Road Traffic Calming Doxford

Thursday 11/05/2023 Cherry Tree Square Hall Farm Road Traffic Calming Doxford

Friday 12/05/2023 Cherry Tree Square Ryhope

Saturday 13/05/2023

Sunday 14/05/2023 Vigo Lane Vigo Lane Washington South

Bank Holiday

Bank Holiday

Bank Holiday



Sunderland Surfacing Programme 23/24

Issue 1- 20/03/23 Page 2

Hand Lay Planing Surfacing Wards

Monday 15/05/2023 Sevenoaks Drive Sevenoaks Drive Sandhill

Tuesday 16/05/2023 Sevenoaks Drive Henderson Road Sevenoaks Drive Sandhill/Pallion

Wednesday 17/05/2023 Tanfield Street Henderson Road Pallion

Thursday 18/05/2023 Fordham Road Tanfield Street Pallion

Friday 19/05/2023 Fordham Road Pallion

Saturday 20/05/2023

Sunday 21/05/2023 Vigo Lane Vigo Lane Washington South

Monday 22/05/2023 Golf Course Road Golf Course Road Shiney Row

Tuesday 23/05/2023 Golf Course Road Quarry House Gardens Golf Course Road Shiney Row/Hetton

Wednesday 24/05/2023 Cragdale Gardens Quarry House Gardens Hetton

Thursday 25/05/2023 Cragdale Gardens Hetton

Friday 26/05/2023 Cragdale Gardens Hetton

Saturday 27/05/2023

Sunday 28/05/2023

Monday 29/05/2023

Tuesday 30/05/2023 Radlett Road / Redcar Road Speed table Redhill

Wednesday 31/05/2023 Radlett Road / Redcar Road Speed table Redhill

Thursday 01/06/2023 Runnymede Road Redhill Road Speed Table Redhill

Friday 02/06/2023 Runnymede Road Redhill

Saturday 03/06/2023

Sunday 04/06/2023
A1018 Newcastle Road / Crozier 

Street

A1018 Newcastle Road / Crozier Street 

Northbound
Southwick

Monday 05/06/2023 Canterbury Road patching Castle

Tuesday 06/06/2023 Canterbury Road patching Castle

Wednesday 07/06/2023 Princes Avenue Princes Avenue Fulwell

Thursday 08/06/2023 Princes Avenue Fulwell

Friday 09/06/2023

Commercial Road / 

Corporation Road Speed 

Table

Commercial Road / Corporation Road 

Speed Table
Hendon

Saturday 10/06/2023

Sunday 11/06/2023
A1018 Newcastle Road / Crozier 

Street

A1018 Newcastle Road / Crozier Street 

Northbound
Southwick

Monday 12/06/2023
Princes Street Speed 

Cushions
Phoenix Road Phoenix Road Fulwell/Washington South

Tuesday 13/06/2023 Phoenix Road Phoenix Road Washington South

Wednesday 14/06/2023 Sedling Road Sedling Road Washington South

Thursday 15/06/2023 Sedling Road Sedling Road Washington South

Friday 16/06/2023

Saturday 17/06/2023

Sunday 18/06/2023
A1018 Newcastle Road / 

Crozier Street Northbound

A1018 Newcastle Road / Crozier Street 

Northbound
Southwick

Bank Holiday
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Monday 19/06/2023 Melrose & Raeburn Avenue Raeburn Avenue Washington Central

Tuesday 20/06/2023 Avebury Drive Melrose Washington Central

Wednesday 21/06/2023 Neville Court Avebury Drive Washington Central/North

Thursday 22/06/2023 Cedar Terrace Neville Court Washington East/North

Friday 23/06/2023 Ceder Terrace Washington East

Saturday 24/06/2023

Sunday 25/06/2023
A1018 Newcastle Road / Crozier 

Street Southbound

A1018 Newcastle Road / Crozier Street 

Southbound
Southwick

Monday 26/06/2023
Gladstone St East Back Cardwell St 

& Selbourne St

Gladstone St East Back Cardwell St & 

Selbourne St
St.Peter's

Tuesday 27/06/2023
North View, South View & 

Alexander Terrace

Gladstone St East Back Cardwell St & 

Selbourne St
St.Peter's

Wednesday 28/06/2023 Grosvenor Street
North View, South View & Alexander 

Terrace
St.Peter's

Thursday 29/06/2023 Givens Street Grosvenor Street St.Peter's

Friday 30/06/2023 Givens Street St.Peter's

Saturday 01/07/2023

Sunday 02/07/2023
A1018 Newcastle Road / Crozier 

Street Southbound

A1018 Newcastle Road / Crozier Street 

Southbound
Southwick

Monday 03/07/2023 *Knollside Close
Rutherglen Road Outside No.21 & Jct 

Rhodesia Rd
Doxford/Redhill

Tuesday 04/07/2023 Withernsea Grove *Knollside Close Ryhope/Doxford

Wednesday 05/07/2023 Tunstall View Withernsea Grove Silksworth/Ryhope

Thursday 06/07/2023 Norfolk Avenue Tunstall View Silksworth

Friday 07/07/2023 Norfolk Avenue Silksworth

Saturday 08/07/2023

Sunday 09/07/2023
A1018 Newcastle Road / 

Crozier Street Southbound

A1018 Newcastle Road / Crozier Street 

Southbound
Southwick

Monday 10/07/2023
Carnegie Street & Stockton Terrace 

Back
Stockton Terrace back Ryhope

Tuesday 11/07/2023 Stockton Terrace back Carnegie Street Ryhope

Wednesday 12/07/2023
Hawthorn Street back & Gilsland 

Street Back

Hawthorn Street back & Gilsland Street 

Back
Millfield

Thursday 13/07/2023 Alexandra Park
Hawthorn Street back & Gilsland Street 

Back
St.Michael's/Millfield

Friday 14/07/2023 Alexandra Park St. Michael's

Saturday 15/07/2023

Sunday 16/07/2023 Roker Avenue Roker Avenue Roker Avenue St. Peter's

Monday 17/07/2023 A183 Whitburn Road A183 Whitburn Road Fulwell/St.Peter's

Tuesday 18/07/2023 A183 Whitburn Road A183 Whitburn Road Fulwell/St.Peter's

Wednesday 19/07/2023 Ethel Terrace A183 Whitburn Road Southwick/Fulwell/St.Peter's

Thursday 20/07/2023 Kirkstone Avenue Ethel Terrace Fulwell/Southwick

Friday 21/07/2023 Kirkstone Avenue Fulwell

Saturday 22/07/2023

Sunday 23/07/2023 Fulwell Road Fulwell Road Fulwell Road Fulwel/St.Peter's
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Monday 24/07/2023 Cranleigh Road Speed Tables Castle

Tuesday 25/07/2023 Cranleigh Road Speed Tables Cranleigh Road Speed Tables Castle

Wednesday 26/07/2023 Brunswick Road Speed Tables Redhill

Thursday 27/07/2023 Brunswick Road Speed Tables Burdon Lane Brunswick Road Speed Tables Redhill/Ryhope

Friday 28/07/2023 Burdon Lane Burdon Lane Ryhope

Saturday 29/07/2023

Sunday 30/07/2023 South Hetton Road South Hetton Road Hetton

Monday 31/07/2023 Mill Hill Road Mill Hill Road Doxford

Tuesday 01/08/2023 Mill Hill Road Woodstock Avenue Mill Hill Road Doxford/St. Michaels

Wednesday 02/08/2023 Woodstock Avenue Ashbrooke Road Woodstock Avenue St Michaels

Thursday 03/08/2023 Ashbrooke Road St. Michaels

Friday 04/08/2023
Ferryboat Lane (Junct. 

Caithness Road)

Ferryboat Lane (Junct. Caithness 

Road)
Ferryboat Lane (Junct. Caithness Road) Castle

Saturday 05/08/2023

Sunday 06/08/2023 South Hetton Road South Hetton Road Hetton

Monday 07/08/2023 Fordfield Road Speed Table Ascot Road Fordfield Road Speed Table Pallion

Tuesday 08/08/2023 Ashwood Street Ascot Road Millfield/St. Chads

Wednesday 09/08/2023 Waterworks Road Ashwood Street Ryhope/Millfield

Thursday 10/08/2023 Johnson Street Waterworks Road Millfield/Ryhope

Friday 11/08/2023 Johnson Street Millfield

Saturday 12/08/2023

Sunday 13/08/2023 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

Monday 14/08/2023

Tuesday 15/08/2023

Wednesday 16/08/2023

Thursday 17/08/2023

Friday 18/08/2023

Saturday 19/08/2023

Sunday 20/08/2023

Monday 21/08/2023

Tuesday 22/08/2023

Wednesday 23/08/2023

Thursday 24/08/2023

Friday 25/08/2023

Saturday 26/08/2023

Sunday 27/08/2023


